

## REVENUES

Authority Fees	Pay Date	Budget	5/31/2019	Year to Date	Variance
<b>Multi-Family</b>					
Cortez Village	1&7	44,800.00	0.00	22,400.00	-22,400.00
Waters Edge	3&9	40,220.00	0.00	20,110.00	-20,110.00
River Trace	1&7	52,899.00	0.00	26,449.50	-26,450.00
Application/Processing Fees		0.00	0.00	23,125.00	23,125.00
Commitment Fees		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Single Family</b>					
2007 A&B	3&9	1,000.00	0.00	303.56	-696.00
Total Authority Fees		138,919.00	0.00	92,388.06	-46,531.00
<b>Investment Income</b>					
RJ TBA Program		170,000.00	5,259.89	83,544.56	-86,455.00
SBA		130.00	17.93	138.79	9.00
Dividends & Interest all Trusts		4,200.00	1,038.96	6,981.48	2,781.00
Total Investment Income		174,330.00	6,316.78	90,664.83	-83,665.00
<b>Other Sources</b>					
Contributions/repayments		100,000.00	0.00	100,000.00	0.00
HAP&DAP repayments		50,000.00	23,118.00	168,299.00	118,299.00
Total Other Sources		150,000.00	23,118.00	268,299.00	118,299.00
<b>Total Revenues</b>		<b>463,249.00</b>	<b>29,434.78</b>	<b>451,351.89</b>	<b>-11,897.00</b>

## EXPENDITURES

General Government	Budget	5/31/2019	Year to Date	Variance
Audit	7,000.00	0.00	6,000.00	1,000.00
Conference/Continuing Education	20,000.00	5,850.82	8,647.69	11,352.00
Financial Advisor	20,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00
Legal/Administration	45,000.00	721.20	18,339.08	26,661.00
Membership Fees	4,000.00	0.00	2,650.00	1,350.00
Sadowski Education Fund	15,000.00	0.00	0.00	15,000.00
FLALHFA	5,000.00	0.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Advertising	5,000.00	0.00	499.00	4,501.00
Trustee Fees	9,000.00	0.00	5,961.88	3,038.00
Web Site Maintenance	5,000.00	306.25	1,646.25	3,354.00
Contingency	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	10,000.00
Total General Government	145,000.00	11,878.27	61,243.90	83,756.00
Housing and Urban Development	500,000.00	20,000.00	220,000.00	280,000.00
<b>Total Expenditures</b>	<b>645,000.00</b>	<b>31,878.27</b>	<b>281,243.90</b>	<b>363,756.00</b>

Operating Trust acct # 95930830 (income & expense trust)  
5/1/2019-5/31/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	333,912.91	238,254.91
Income	23,118.00	260,687.06
Expenses	-11,878.27	-56,168.90
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-100,000.00
Dividends & Interest	511.91	2,891.48
Net increase (decrease)	11,751.64	107,409.64
Ending Balance	345,664.55	345,664.55

GNMA Purchase Trust acct # 202973000 (income trust)  
5/1/2019-5/31/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	140,938.21	114,911.67
GNMA sales proceeds	226,982.83	4,102,759.87
GNMA purchase price	-221,722.94	-4,019,215.31
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-50,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-3,325.00
Dividends & Interest	217.59	1,284.46
Net increase (decrease)	5,477.48	31,504.02
Ending Balance	146,415.69	146,415.69

DAP Funding Trust acct # 202973001 (expense trust)  
5/1/2019-5/31/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	164,951.57	114,205.49
Contributions from IR Trust ( income )	0.00	100,000.00
Contributions from GNMA/Operating Trusts (internal )	0.00	150,000.00
Minus DAP Loans Funded	-20,000.00	-220,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-1,750.00
Dividends & Interest	309.46	2,805.54
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Net increase (decrease)	-19,690.54	31,055.54
Ending Balance	145,261.03	145,261.03

SBA Prime acct # 221421 (investment acct)  
5/1/2019-5/31/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	8,176.68	8,055.82
Fund B distribution	0.00	0.00
Interest Earned	17.93	138.79
Ending Balance	8,194.61	8,194.61

Net Position

ASSETS	9/30/2018	5/31/2019
Cash & Cash Equivalents	467,372.00	637,341.00
Investments	8,056.00	8,195.00
Total Assets	475,428.00	645,536.00
LIABILITIES		
Single Family Issue 1985-A	175,000.00	175,000.00
Single Family Issue 2007 A&B	805,000.00	805,000.00
Total Liabilities	980,000.00	980,000.00
Net Position Unrestricted	-504,572.00	-334,464.00
Total Liabilities and Net Position	475,428.00	645,536.00

Change in Net Position  
as of 5/31/2019

REVENUES	Budget	Actual	Variance
Authority Fees	138,919.00	92,388.00	-46,531.00
Investment Income	174,330.00	90,665.00	-83,665.00
Contributions/repayments	100,000.00	100,000.00	0.00
HAP&DAP repayments	50,000.00	168,299.00	118,299.00
Total Revenues	463,249.00	451,352.00	-11,897.00

EXPENDITURES	Budget	Actual	Variance
General Government	145,000.00	61,244.00	83,756.00
Housing and Urban Development	500,000.00	220,000.00	280,000.00
Total Expenditures	645,000.00	281,244.00	363,756.00

Change in Net Position 170,108.00

Reduction in SF Bond Debt

Allowance for loan losses